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Think ahead.

S4 - Foam Soap System

Tork-Odour-Control-Hand-Washing-Liquid-

Soap-1000ml

A kitchen soap that helps with grease and smell removal
from the hands. A no-nonsense soap without added
colour or perfume. Proven kind to normal and dry skin
and suitable for frequent use in dermatological tests. Fits
in Tork Skincare dispensers for time-saving and effortless
maintenance.

www.tork.ie
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Article 424011
System S4

Number of doses 1000

Appearance liquid

Fragrance Perfume Free
Volume 1000 ml

Color Transparent

Fragrance-, color- and gluten-free - gentle
to the skin

Helps remove common food odors from
the hands, ideal for use in a professional
kitchen

Certified effortless maintenance *. Intuitive
refilling in less than 10 seconds ** *
certified by Swedish Rheumatism
association, tested by people with limited
hand strength ** based on internal panel
test soap refilling time

Factory-sealed bottle with a new pump for
every refill helps reduce risk of
contamination

Robust and sturdy design for compatibility
with both manual and sensor dispensers



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
7322541284057
1

240 mm

92 mm

92 mm

2.03 dm3
10449

1090 g

Plastic bottle

Transport unit
7322541284064
6

6

265 mm

196 mm

290 mm

15.06 dm3
6.3kg

6.8kg

Carton

Pallet
7322541424408
600

600

1486 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.51m3

626.4 kg

678.4 kg

S4 - Foam Soap System

Compatible products

460010 561508

Product certificates

460009

Contact

Essity Ireland Ltd

Unit 7

1st Floor Plaza 212
Blanchardstown Corporate Park 2
Dublin

TorkCS.ie@essity.com
Tel +353 (0)1 7930150



S4 - Foam Soap System

Technical data

Ingredients Water, Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Sodium Cocoamphoacetate, Glycerin, Citric Acid, PEG-4,
Rapeseedamide, Zinc Ricinoleate, Phenoxyethanol, Coco-Glucoside, Glyceryl Oleate, Tetrasodium
Glutamate Diacetate, Tetrasodium Iminodisuccinate, Propane-1.3-diol, Benzoic Acid, Dehydroacetic
Acid, Hydrogenated Palm Glycerides Citrate, Tocopherol

pH 5

Method Of Use Wet hands, dispense 1 pump of soap or enough to cover both hands. Rub for 30 seconds and rinse
with water for 30 seconds. Wipe dry with disposable paper hand towels.
Warning: for external use only

Shelf Life Expiration date of 60 months after production date is printed on inner and outer packaging. Store in
transport box between 0-30 degrees C.

Regulatory Compliance The cosmetic soaps commercialised under the Tork brand are manufactured in accordance with Good
Manufacturing Practices (GMPs).

The products have been assessed for safety according to Article 10 of the Cosmetics regulations (EC)
No. 1223/2009 and considered as safe for human health when used under normal and reasonable
foreseeable conditions.

No significant hazard to human health or the environment is expected .

The soaps comply with EU regulations of animal testing.

The products are in conformity with the REACH regulations EC/1907/2006 and its amendments.
According to the articles 13 and 16 of Regulation (EC) No. 1223/2009 of the European Parliament and the
Council on Cosmetic products the product has been notified with CPNP.

CPNP Registration n0:3609620

UKCP Registration no: 76349564
(- Not the same content as Clarity as diff formulas)

Product Testing 48hr single patch test results have been validated by an external dermatologist to show the product to
be "non-irritant”

Essity is a leading global hygiene and www.tork.ie
health company



