

## Tork-Odour-Control-Hand-Washing-Liquid-Soap-1000ml



Article	424011
System	S4
Number of doses	1000
Appearance	liquid
Fragrance	Perfume Free
Volume	1000 ml
Color	Transparent

A kitchen soap that helps with grease and smell removal from the hands. A no-nonsense soap without added colour or perfume. Proven kind to normal and dry skin and suitable for frequent use in dermatological tests. Fits in Tork Skincare dispensers for time-saving and effortless maintenance.

www.tork.ie

Fragrance-, color- and gluten-free - gentle to the skin

Helps remove common food odors from the hands, ideal for use in a professional kitchen

Certified effortless maintenance \*. Intuitive refilling in less than 10 seconds \*\* \* certified by Swedish Rheumatism association, tested by people with limited hand strength \*\* based on internal panel test soap refilling time

Factory-sealed bottle with a new pump for every refill helps reduce risk of contamination

Robust and sturdy design for compatibility with both manual and sensor dispensers

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322541284057	7322541284064	7322541424408	
Pieces	1	6	600	
Consumer units	-	6	600	
Height	240 mm	265 mm	1486 mm	
Width	92 mm	196 mm	1000 mm	
Length	92 mm	290 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	2.03 dm3	15.06 dm3	1.51 m3	
Net weight	1044 g	6.3 kg	626.4 kg	
Gross weight	1090 g	6.8 kg	678.4 kg	
Packing material	Plastic bottle	Carton	-	

## **Compatible products**







460010

561508

460009

## **Product certificates**



## Contact

Essity Ireland Ltd Unit 7 1st Floor Plaza 212 Blanchardstown Corporate Park 2 Dublin

TorkCS.ie@essity.com Tel +353 (0)1 7930150

Technical data	
Ingredients	Water, Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Sodium Cocoamphoacetate, Glycerin, Citric Acid, PEG-4, Rapeseedamide, Zinc Ricinoleate, Phenoxyethanol, Coco-Glucoside, Glyceryl Oleate, Tetrasodium Glutamate Diacetate, Tetrasodium Iminodisuccinate, Propane-1.3-diol, Benzoic Acid, Dehydroacetic Acid, Hydrogenated Palm Glycerides Citrate, Tocopherol
рН	5
Method Of Use	Wet hands, dispense 1 pump of soap or enough to cover both hands. Rub for 30 seconds and rinse with water for 30 seconds. Wipe dry with disposable paper hand towels. Warning: for external use only
Shelf Life	Expiration date of 60 months after production date is printed on inner and outer packaging. Store in transport box between 0-30 degrees C.
Regulatory Compliance	The cosmetic soaps commercialised under the Tork brand are manufactured in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices (GMPs).  The products have been assessed for safety according to Article 10 of the Cosmetics regulations (EC) No. 1223/2009 and considered as safe for human health when used under normal and reasonable foreseeable conditions.
	No significant hazard to human health or the environment is expected.
	The soaps comply with EU regulations of animal testing.  The products are in conformity with the REACH regulations EC/1907/2006 and its amendments.  According to the articles 13 and 16 of Regulation (EC) No. 1223/2009 of the European Parliament and the Council on Cosmetic products the product has been notified with CPNP.
	CPNP Registration no:3609620
	UKCP Registration no:76349564
	(- Not the same content as Clarity as diff formulas)
Product Testing	48hr single patch test results have been validated by an external dermatologist to show the product to be "non-irritant"